
Emergency Bus Route 
 

                       PICK UP               DROP OFF (12pm, 2pm, 3pm Dismissal) 
 
Bus 2 – Don Southerd 

  

Co. 34 & Barnes Sch Rd  7:18          12:35      2:35      3:35 

 

In Marietta     

Clay Street   7:19           12:33      2:33      3:33 

Franklin Street  7:20 12:32      2:32      3:33 

Coal Cut Rd  7:21 12:31      2:31      3:31 

Johnsons   7:22 12:30      2:30      3:30 

West   7:23 12:29      2:29      3:29 

Seville & Co 38  7:25 12:27      2:27      3:27 

Fickle Rd   7:27 12:24      2:24      3:24 

Polecat Rd   7:32 12:19      2:19      3:19 

Baughman School Rd  7:33 12:18      2:18      3:18 

Stevens Rd  7:34 12:16      2:16      3:16 

Old Miller Lane  7:36 12:13      2:13      3:13  

Foutch   7:37 12:11      2:11      3:11 

 

High School  7:43 

Depart Elementary  7:48          12:05      2:05      3:05 

 

 

Bus 4 – Anisa Johnson 

Leave Bus Garage  7:05 

Corner of Marshall & Truax Road (All North Side of Wee-Ma-

Tuk)   7:15          12:10      2:10      3:10  

Swimming Pool  7:20          12:15      2:15      3:15 

Cornell   7:25          12:20      2:20      3:20 

Maddox   7:26          12:21      2:21      3:21 

Jones                                             7:26          12:21      2:21      3:21 

Pro Shop   7:30          12:25      2:25      3:25 

By Boat Ramp Junction of  

    Wee-Ma-Tuk & Kenabeck 7:32          12:27      2:27      3:27 

Blackfoot   7:33          12:28      2:28      3:28 

Cheyenne   7:34          12:29      2:29      3:29 

West End of Cherokee 7:35          12:30      2:30      3:30 

Harrington’s  7:36          12:31      2:31      3:31 

East End of Cherokee  7:37          12:32      2:32      3:32 

Elementary  7:45          12:00      2:00      3:00 

High School   7:50 
 

 

 

 

*** All times are approximate times and 

subject to change.  

 

*** For 2 hour delayed start the pick-up 

times will also be delayed by 2 hours.  

Bus 6 – Tim Yocum 

Route 97 & Yocum Road 7:00          12:15      2:15      3:15  

Dowell-Co Hwy 14 & Co Hwy 2 7:20          12:25      2:25      3:25  

Dairy Barn & County 2 7:23          12:22      2:22      3:22 

Thum’s   7:24          12:21      2:21      3:21 

Chambers Rd  7:25          12:20      2:20      3:20 

Howard Rd  7:26          12:19      2:19      3:19  

Brock Chapel & Co 2  7:29          12:16      2:16      3:16 

   

In Smithfield: 

Post office   7:32          12:13      2:13      3:13 

Firehouse   7:33          12:12      2:12      3:12 

State St.   7:34          12:11      2:11      3:11 

Rt 95&Brock Chapel  7:35          12:10      2:10      3:10 

Grant Keime Rd  7:37          12:08      2:08      3:08 

Depler Springs Rd  7:39          12:06      2:06      3:06 

Markley   7:42          12:03      2:03      3:03 

Hull   7:43          12:02      2:02      3:02 

High School  7:45 

Elementary  7:40 

 

 

 

Bus 8 – Kylie Yocum 

Co 2 & Polecat Rd  7:05 12:12      2:12      3:12 

Buckeye Church Rd  7:07 12:14      2:14      3:14  

Foot Road   7:08 12:15      2:15      3:15 

Beaver Pass  7:09 12:16      2:16      3:16 

Deer Track Rd  7:11          12:18      2:18      3:18 

Blyton Rd   7:13 12:20      2:20      3:20 

Dogpatch Rd (PM Only)                  12:22      2:22      3:22 

Parsons/Vigna – Grain Bins 7:18 12:23      2:23      3:23  

Fuller   7:20 12:24      2:24      3:24 

Green   7:24 12:30      2:30      3:30 

Morse/Yarger   7:25 12:32      2:32      3:32 

Shoop Rd (PM Only)   12:33      2:33      3:33 

Putt Creek Road  7:32 12:36      2:36      3:36 

Justice/Decker - North 97 7:37 12:39      2:39      3:39  

Lasswell & 1st  7:38 12:40      2:40      3:40 

Elementary School  7:40  
 

 

AM PRE-K 

Hull – N 7th St    11:01 

Ewalt – Cherokee & WeeMaTuk Rd  11:06 

Decker – 21366 N IL 97   11:18        

Crenshaw / Vigna – Route 9 & Co 2 (Midway) 11:22 

Mustread – W State St, Smithfied  11:30 


